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Taylorsville Municipal Elections
Campaign Finance Statement
Report of Contributions and Expenditures

Kristie Steadman Overson

1062 W Stanley Glen Lane, Taylorsville, UT 84123
City Council District 2

801-244-2462

Type of Report
Report - Not Eliminated at Primary
Seven days before a General Election
(Required by all candidates not eliminated in Primary)

I KRISTIE STEADMAN OVERSON affirm that this Report of Contributions and
Expenditures is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.

(Print name of candidate or office holder)

Summary

TetalContributions Received $50.00 and Above (See Schedule A):

Total Contributions Received Below $50.00:

Total Contributions Received:

Expenditures Made (See Schedule B):

$3,680.87
$310.00

$3,990.87

($2,652.12)



DATE

04/25/15
05/04/15
05/09/15
05/11/15
05/12/15
05/19/15
05/25/15
05/31/15
06/02/15
06/27/15
07/11/15
07/27/15
08/07/15
09/09/15
09/11/15
09/22/15
09/23/15
10/14/15

TOTAL:

AMOUNT
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$105.87
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$150.00
$1,500.00
$350.00
$250.00
$50.00

$3,680.87

Schedule A
NAME OF DONOR
Johnny Anderson
Ken Cook
Mayne for Senate
Kevin & Mary Ann Steadman
Robert and Kandace Walton
Marci K Welch
Casey Nagel
Preston Wakefield
Gregg McDonough
Brent Overson
Gordon & Jeanne Buchi
Robert Harwood
Dean & Theresa Campbell
David Nicponski
Salt Lake Board of Realtors
Kellie Ann Evans
Aimee Winder Newton
Kerry Steadman

ADDRESS
4289 South El Camino St, Taylorsville, UT
971 East 5600 S Apt 210, Murray, UT
5044 W Bannock Cir, SLC, UT
377 West Salem Canal Rd, Salem, UT
1438 Kensington Ave, SLC, UT
692 Las Barrancas Dr, Danville, CA
4778 Hidden Cove Dr, Taylorsville, UT
1298 W Morning Crest Dr., Taylorsville, UT
1034 W Taylors Meadow Ct, Taylorsville, UT
1062 W Stanley Glen Lane, Taylorsville, UT
1011 Jasmine Dr, Taylorsville, UT
1500 Smiley Dr, Taylorsville, UT
4743 S Kaitlyn Circle, Taylorsville, UT
1118 W Robcke Dr, Murray, UT
230 W Towne Ridge Parkway, #200, Sandy, UT
2052 Graystone Lane, Draper, UT
6511 S Pikes Peak Ct, Taylorsville, UT
6658 S Alfred Way, Murray, UT



DATE
04/14/15
05/16/15
06/01/15
06/19/15
09/21/15
9/30/2015
10/2/2615
16/9/2015
10/14/2015
TOTAL:

Schedule B
AMOUNT NAME OF RECIPIENT & PURPOSE

($470.29) Presto Print, printing

($98.60) UPS Store, stamps

($50.00) Taylorsville City, filing fee
($138.57) Orson Gygi, parade candy
($674.03) Presto Print, printing
($541.83) Presto Print, printing

($58.77) Imaginos, sign holders

($35.00) SLCounty Clerk, voter file
($585.63) Presto Print, printing

($2,652.12)



